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Summer U20 Division Stats - Summer 2019

Player Stats
No Name Team GP G A Pts PIM
92 Serdacny, Noah Red Army 11 19 15 34 4

85 Joss, Mitchell 4th Liners 14 13 18 31 0

34 Weihs, Owen Red Army 14 12 18 30 2

71 Goodbrandson, Nate The Flying Grasshoppers 13 14 13 27 0

8 Neil, Rory Red Army 14 12 15 27 4

19 Roulette, Connor The Flying Grasshoppers 11 12 15 27 0

77 Thornton, Hudson Red Army 10 13 14 27 0

77 Hinds, Nate Transcona Tropics 14 13 11 24 18

7 Suga, Alex Shaftbenders 16 13 11 24 0

43 Pasternak, Dawson Red Army 9 10 13 23 0

71 Joyal, Justin Transcona Tropics 14 10 9 19 0

97 Santor, Mikol 4th Liners 11 9 10 19 2

88 Bradley, Tyler Transcona Tropics 13 8 10 18 0

10 Kosman, Charlie Shaftbenders 13 7 10 17 0

2 Kuczek, Ryland Shaftbenders 13 2 15 17 0

88 Oleksiuk, Jack 4th Liners 10 8 9 17 4

53 Danus, Logan Red Army 11 6 9 15 2

17 Hughesman, Jordan Shaftbenders 9 6 9 15 0

92 Loschiavo, Alex 4th Liners 14 11 4 15 2

13 Sobey, Chase 4th Liners 14 9 5 14 2

87 Melsted, Brody The Flying Grasshoppers 12 9 4 13 6

24 Susan, Sequoia The Flying Grasshoppers 5 9 4 13 4

8 Stepaniuk, Zach Shaftbenders 14 6 6 12 2

94 Cattani, Alex 4th Liners 13 5 6 11 2

16 Hinkel-Lysak, Carson Shaftbenders 12 5 6 11 2

88 Smith, Tyson The Flying Grasshoppers 9 5 6 11 0

99 Zasitko, Garrett Red Army 12 4 7 11 2

81 Haugen, Carter 4th Liners 15 2 8 10 4

9 Huminuk, Branden Shaftbenders 10 3 7 10 4

15 McDonald, Braydan Shaftbenders 13 6 3 9 6

45 Campbell, Kobe The Flying Grasshoppers 4 6 2 8 0

7 Hedgecock, Quinn 4th Liners 12 2 6 8 0

 TOTAL TOTAL 75 331 391 722 189
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No Name Team GP G A Pts PIM
11 Johnson, Mitchell Shaftbenders 10 4 4 8 8

90 Ladyman, Michael 4th Liners 10 2 6 8 0

59 Butler, Palson Red Army 10 1 6 7 2

87 Hughesman, Mason 4th Liners 10 1 6 7 0

87 Lambos, Carson Red Army 6 4 3 7 0

8 Moreira, Mathieu The Flying Grasshoppers 4 3 4 7 0

13 Bruce, Skyler Red Army 8 3 3 6 4

69 Chapel, Jared Red Army 9 3 3 6 0

9 Lies, Justin Red Army 10 2 4 6 0

91 Stewart, Jack The Flying Grasshoppers 9 1 5 6 4

10 Vanzwol, Tyler Transcona Tropics 9 5 1 6 4

2 Clarke, Logan The Flying Grasshoppers 2 2 3 5 0

67 Fry, Lucas Red Army 11 4 1 5 2

97 Klassen, Alex Transcona Tropics 13 2 3 5 4

73 Niven, Riley Red Army 11 1 4 5 8

6 Oddy, Kaelan Shaftbenders 11 1 4 5 2

88 Shumilak, Jayden 4th Liners 6 2 3 5 2

89 Stein, Lieighton Transcona Tropics 9 1 4 5 9

91 Medwick, Ryland 4th Liners 7 3 1 4 2

18 Sass, Samual Transcona Tropics 12 1 3 4 8

86 Chudley, Evan Transcona Tropics 7 2 1 3 2

13 Hibbert, Cameron Shaftbenders 10 2 1 3 2

88 Jousk, Cale The Flying Grasshoppers 5 1 2 3 0

69 Kenning, Drew Transcona Tropics 9 2 1 3 4

19 Veinot, Evan Transcona Tropics 12 2 1 3 2

58 Bruce, Aiden The Flying Grasshoppers 1 1 1 2 2

97 Driver, Nathan The Flying Grasshoppers 2 0 2 2 2

65 Joss, Mitch 4th Liners 3 1 1 2 0

1 Paisley, Ty Red Army 2 0 2 2 0

1 Thiessen, Levi The Flying Grasshoppers 2 0 2 2 0

00 Thornton, Kolby 4th Liners 13 0 2 2 6

84 Troffnan, Blake 4th Liners 6 2 0 2 0

20 Anderson, Carter Red Army 2 1 0 1 0

19 Fainkes, Eric 4th Liners 2 1 0 1 0

 TOTAL TOTAL 75 331 391 722 189
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No Name Team GP G A Pts PIM
40 Gorchynski, Dean The Flying Grasshoppers 3 0 1 1 4

14 Johnson, Riley Shaftbenders 6 0 1 1 0

45 Mousseau, Shaydon The Flying Grasshoppers 2 1 0 1 0

2 Name, Ryden Shaftbenders 1 0 1 1 0

58 Posh, Jayden The Flying Grasshoppers 2 0 1 1 0

79 Ryland, Cayden Transcona Tropics 9 0 1 1 0

81 Toderuk, Micheal Transcona Tropics 9 0 1 1 8

2 Bourassa, Draydon The Flying Grasshoppers 1 0 0 0 0

2 Carvalho, Tyler The Flying Grasshoppers 1 0 0 0 0

15 Cordichuk, Blake Transcona Tropics 5 0 0 0 8

8 Danielson, Jaycee The Flying Grasshoppers 2 0 0 0 0

97 Dener, Nathan The Flying Grasshoppers 1 0 0 0 0

96 Deslogan, Julien Transcona Tropics 3 0 0 0 4

94 Fedyck, Ryden The Flying Grasshoppers 2 0 0 0 0

29 Fishen, Rylan Transcona Tropics 12 0 0 0 8

33 Gilbert, Noah 4th Liners 1 0 0 0 0

1 Kirk, Owen Shaftbenders 12 0 0 0 0

1 Litke, Aiden Red Army 15 0 0 0 2

6 Macgarlane, Jordan The Flying Grasshoppers 1 0 0 0 0

40 Moneas, Dixon The Flying Grasshoppers 2 0 0 0 0

87 Name, Colton 4th Liners 1 0 0 0 2

99 Olafson, Mark 4th Liners 1 0 0 0 0

35 Plowman, Cole The Flying Grasshoppers 11 0 0 0 0

10 Price, Kale 4th Liners 1 0 0 0 0

61 Serdachny, Danielle 4th Liners 1 0 0 0 0

40 Spence, Hayden The Flying Grasshoppers 1 0 0 0 0

1 Stepaniuk, Jared Shaftbenders 1 0 0 0 0

12 Trach, Jesse Transcona Tropics 7 0 0 0 2

58 Winkler, Carson The Flying Grasshoppers 1 0 0 0 0

 TOTAL TOTAL 75 331 391 722 189

Goalie Stats
No Name Team GP MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
90 Ladyman, Michael 4th Liners 2 80 2 0 0 0 3 1.50

 TOTAL TOTAL 70  31 31 8 2 330 4.71
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No Name Team GP MIN W L T SHO GA GAA
35 Plowman, Cole The Flying Grasshoppers 11 440 7 1 3 0 34 3.09

1 Kirk, Owen Shaftbenders 12 480 3 8 1 2 40 3.33

33 Gilbert, Noah 4th Liners 1 40 1 0 0 0 4 4.00

00 Thornton, Kolby 4th Liners 10 400 5 3 2 0 40 4.00

12 Trach, Jesse Transcona Tropics 2 80 1 1 0 0 9 4.50

97 Klassen, Alex Transcona Tropics 3 120 1 2 0 0 15 5.00

1 Litke, Aiden Red Army 14 560 8 4 2 0 72 5.14

9 Huminuk, Branden Shaftbenders 2 80 1 1 0 0 11 5.50

79 Ryland, Cayden Transcona Tropics 2 80 0 2 0 0 12 6.00

96 Deslogan, Julien Transcona Tropics 1 40 0 1 0 0 7 7.00

1 Stepaniuk, Jared Shaftbenders 1 40 0 1 0 0 7 7.00

29 Fishen, Rylan Transcona Tropics 6 240 2 4 0 0 45 7.50

2 Kuczek, Ryland Shaftbenders 1 40 0 1 0 0 8 8.00

88 Oleksiuk, Jack 4th Liners 1 40 0 1 0 0 9 9.00

19 Roulette, Connor The Flying Grasshoppers 1 40 0 1 0 0 14 14.00

 TOTAL TOTAL 70  31 31 8 2 330 4.71
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https://www.winnipegballhockey.com/teams/default.asp?t=print&s=hockey&u=MBHA&p=profile&sportsHQ=729569&playerID=658270
https://www.winnipegballhockey.com/teams/default.asp?t=print&s=hockey&u=MBHA&p=profile&sportsHQ=729568&playerID=663411
https://www.winnipegballhockey.com/teams/default.asp?t=print&s=hockey&u=MBHA&p=profile&sportsHQ=730285&playerID=660785

